10.

11.

Position

General Manager

Office Assistant

Field Technician

Office Assistant

Field Technician

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Mariana Ranchos County Water
District

Mariana Ranchos County Water
District

Mariana Ranchos County Water
District

Mariana Ranchos County Water
District

Mariana Ranchos County Water
District

Mariana Ranchos County Water
District

Mariana Ranchos County Water
District

Mariana Ranchos County Water
District

Mariana Ranchos County Water
District

Mariana Ranchos County Water
District

Mariana Ranchos County Water
District

Department
Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Total Wages
$90,389

$17,527

$16,244

$6,657

$3,979

$1,393

$1,393

$1,350

$1,050

$650

$500



