	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Staff	\$90,389
2.	Office Assistant		Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Staff	\$17,527
3.	Field Technician		Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Staff	\$16,244
4.	Office Assistant		Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Staff	\$6,657
5.	Field Technician		Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Staff	\$3,979
6.	Director		Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Governing Body	\$1,393
7.	Director		Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Governing Body	\$1,393
8.	Director		Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Governing Body	\$1,350
9.	Director		Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Governing Body	\$1,050
10.	Director		Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Governing Body	\$650
11.	Director		Mariana Ranchos County Water District	Governing Body	\$500